

Sessions Case No. - 239/2018

Order No. - 06

Dated - 06.03.2019

All the four (4) accused persons namely, 1. Munilal Oraon, 2. Sukumar Oraon, 3. Budhni Oraon and 4. Subanti Oraon are produced from J/C. Local Bar observes cease work due to the sad demise of one of the law clerk of this Bar. S/R upon C.S.W. No. 1 returned unserved as the same is not served upon the witness. Perused the record. Considered. To-date (07.03.2019) for evidence of C.S.W. No. 2.

D/C

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**