

Order No. - 45

Dated – 18.02.2020

Out of four (4) accused persons on court bail two (2) accused persons namely, 1. Sukumar Oraon and 2. Budhni Oraon files hazira.

Other two (2) accused persons on court bail namely, 1. Subanti Oraon and 2. Munilal Oraon are represented by a petition U/S. 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P. is present.

Ld. Lawyer for the accused persons is also present.

No S/R, nor any witness is present.

Perused the record. Heard both sides. Considered.

To-date (19.02.2020) for evidence of C.S.W. No. 8,9.

Dict. & Corrected
by me,

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**