

C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-005117-2018

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 50

Dated – 15.02.2021

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

All the four (4) accused persons on court bail are absent without any steps.

Ld. P.P. is present.

None moves on call on behalf of all the accused persons.

Perused the record. Considered.

Fix :- 15.03.2021 for S.D.T.

Surety is directed to produce all the accused persons before this court on the date fixed without fail.

Dict. & Corrected
by me,

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**