

Sessions Case No.- 239/2018
C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-005117-2018

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 52

Dated – 05.04.2021

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

All the four (4) accused persons on court bail file a petition and pray for time.

Ld. P.P. is present.

Ld. Lawyer for the accused persons is also present.

Perused the petition. Heard both sides. Considered.

Prayer for time is allowed.

Re-scheduled the same.

Accordingly, Fix :- 01.06.2021 for evidence of C.S.W. Nos. 2 & 4

“ 02.06.2021 for evidence of C.S.W. Nos. 6 & 7 and

“ 03.06.2021 for evidence of C.S.W. Nos. 8 & 9.

Prosecution is directed to take steps to ensure the presence of the witnesses on the date fixed.

Dict. & Corrected
by me,

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri