

Sessions Case No. - 239/2018
C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-005117-2018

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 54

Dated – 07.07.2021

All the four (4) accused persons on court bail namely, 1. Munilal Oraon, 2. Sukumar Oraon, 3. Budhni Oraon and 4. Subanti Oraon are absent without any steps.

Ld. P.P. is present.

None moves on behalf of the accused persons.

Perused the record. Considered.

Having regard to the pandemic situation due to Covid-19 the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix :- 23.08.2021 for S.D.T.

Dict. & Corrected
by me,

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri