

CNR:-WBJP01-005117-2018

OrderNo:-75

Dated:- 03.07.2023

All four accused persons on court bail are absent u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. PP is present.

No S/R. No P/W.

Ld. PO is busy at Circuit Bench Jalpaiguri.

Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix:- 05.08.2023 for evidence of CSW 2 & 4.

Prosecution to ensure the production of witnesses on the date fixed.

D/C

Sessions Judge, Jpg

Sessions Judge, Jpg