

Sessions Case No.239 of 2018
CNR:-WBJP01-005117-2018

Order No:- 96
Dated:-27.01.2025

Today is fixed for ER of W/P/A and appearance.
Out of four (04) accused persons, one of them namely Munilal Oraon is not produced from J/C.
Accused persons namely Sukumar Oraon & Budhni Oraon are present.
Ld. Lawyer from the LADCS is present on behalf of the accused.
No ER of W/P/A received in respect of accused Subanti Oraon.
Ld. P.P is present.
Perused the record. Heard. Considered.
Regular P.O is on leave.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 28.02.2025 for appearance of the accused & ER of W/P/A.

D/C

Sessions Judge, Jpg

Sessions Judge, Jpg