

CNR:-WBJP01-005117-2018

Order No:-103

Dated:-19.08.2025

Received a skeleton record from Ld. CJM/Jalpaiguri from where it appears that accused person namely Munilal Oraon is brought under arrest on 16.08.2025 on the strength of W/A issued by this Court.

To 21.08.2025 for production of the accused before this Court.

D/C

Sessions Judge, Jpg

Sessions Judge, Jpg