

Sessions Case No.239 of 2018
C.N.R.No. - WBJP01-005117-2018

Order No. 110 dated 06.02.2026,

Today is fixed for production of accused Munilal Oraon and appearance of the accused persons, who are on Court bail and further order.

Accused persons, namely, Sukumar Oraon and Budhni Oraon, who are on Court bail are present by filing hazira through their Ld. L.A.D.C.

Accused person, namely, Munilal Oraon, has been produced from the judicial custody. No bail application has been moved on behalf of this accused person.

So far as other accused person, namely, Subanti Oraon is concerned, the case against her has been filed for the present.

Ld. Public Prosecutor, Jalpaiguri, appearing for the State is present. He has submitted for fixing a fresh schedule.

Now, as per the submission of the Ld. Public Prosecutor, Jalpaiguri, a fresh is schedule is fixed for evidence.

Accordingly, the following schedule is fixed :-

Fix **10.03.2026** for evidence of C.S.W. Nos.2 and 6 and production of accused Munilal Oraon;

” **11.03.2026** for evidence of C.S.W. Nos.7, 8 and 9 and production of accused Munilal Oraon.

Issue summons accordingly.

Prosecution to ensure the presence of the witnesses.

Accused as before.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sessions Judge, Jalpaiguri
(WB01135)

Sessions Judge, Jalpaiguri
(WB01135)