

Sessions Case No. 239/2018
CNR:-WBJP01-005117-2018

Order No:-112
Dated:-11.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused persons namely Sukumar Oraon and Budhni Oraon on c/b are present by filing hazira through their Ld. L.A.D.C.
Another accused namely Munilal Oraon is produced from J/C & remanded to J/C.
Ld. L.A.D.C files hazira for the custody accused Munilal Oraon.
A bail petn is filed on behalf of the accd. Person Munilal Oraon, praying for bail on the ground stated therein.
Ld. Public Prosecutor is present.
Perused the record and other material.
Considering the conduct of the accd. Person, prayer for bail stands **rejected**.
No P.W is present today. Present schedule is thus cancelled.
Perused the record. Considered.
Ld. regular P.O is busy in administrative matter.
The case is thus adjourned.
Fix **29.04.26** for evidence of CSW No.02 & 06 and
Fix **30.04.26** for evidence of CSW No.07,08,09.& appearance& production of ccd. Person.
Issue Summon upon accordingly.

D/C

Sessions Judge,
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge,
Jalpaiguri